
Fall/Winter Sports Schedule 
All practices start on Monday, October 17 

 

Girls Swimming Schedule  

Tuesday, October 18—BMS @ Hale  

Wednesday, October 26—BMS vs. Buffett & Hale @ Hale  

Friday, October 28—Bellevue Logan, King @ BMS   

Wednesday, November 2—BMS vs. Marrs & Norris @ Norris  

Friday, November 4—Beveridge @ BMS  

Tuesday, November 8—Morton & McMillan @ BMS  

 

Boys Basketball Schedule: JV Matches begin after the end of varsity matches 

Thursday, October 27—Norris @ BMS  

Thursday, November 3—McMillan @ BMS 

Tuesday, November 8—Beveridge @ BMS  

Thursday, November 10—BMS @ Monroe  

Tuesday, November 15—L&C @ BMS  

Thursday, November 17—BMS @ Morton  

Tuesday, November 29—BMS @ Davis  

Thursday, December 1—BMS @ King  

Thursday, December 6—Buffett @ BMS  

Thursday, December 8—BMS @ Marrs  

Tuesday, December 13—BBB Semi-Finals @ TBA  

Thursday, December 15—BBB Finals @ TBA  

 

All events start at 3:30 PM.  


